

City of Emeryville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	ID-2	2020-269	Version: 1	Name:	CDBG Annual Agreement	- 2020-21
Туре:	CCI	Resolution		Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/4/2	2020		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	6/16	6/2020		Final action:	6/16/2020	
Title:	Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Authorizing The City Manager To Enter Into An Agreement By And Between The County Of Alameda And The City Of Emeryville For The Purpose Of Carrying Out The Community Development Block Grant Program For Fiscal Year 2020-21. (Charles S. Bryant / Chadrick Smalley / Valerie Bernardo)					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	 Staff Report, 2. Draft Resolution, 3. Exhibit A - CDBG Annual Agreement, 4. APPROVED Resolution No. 20-61 					
	Ver.	Action By		Act	ion	Result
Date						

Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Authorizing The City Manager To Enter Into An Agreement By And Between The County Of Alameda And The City Of Emeryville For The Purpose Of Carrying Out The Community Development Block Grant Program For Fiscal Year 2020-21. (Charles S. Bryant / Chadrick Smalley / Valerie Bernardo)

Staff recommends that the City Council adopt the attached resolution authorizing the City Manager to enter into an Agreement with Alameda County to carry out the Community Development Block Grant (CDBG) Program for Fiscal Year 2020-21.